EMS-TGL-6LAN 11th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor i7/i5/i3 Fanless Rugged
Embedded System w_LAN IET Module
▬	 11th Gen. Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 BGA Processor
▬	 2 x 260-pin SODIMM socket Max. up to 64GB DDR4 3200MT/s
▬	 Rich I/O, 4-USB3.1, 2-USB2.0, 1-DP, 1-HDMI, 2-COM, 6-LAN,
1-8bit GPIO
▬	 Support 4 ports Bypass function. (w/ LAN Bypass IET)

Embedded System w_LAN IET Module
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
AC/DC adapter 12V/5A 90 Screw Type  ACC-ADP-060N-14R
ACC-ADP-060N-08R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, USA type E1702031833R
Power Cord SL-6+SL-3 183cm, EU type E1702031000R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Japan w/PSE type E1702031834R
Power Cord QP-026+SL-3 183cm, UK type E170P060380R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Australia type E1702031831R
Din Rail Kit -
Item Quantity
EMS-TGL 11th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor i7/i5/i3
Fanless Rugged Embedded System w_LAN IET Module
1
Terminal block to lockable DC Jack cable 1
DP to VGA converter 1
Wire tie for HDMI 1
Screw driver for chassis 1
Screw kits for peripheral 1
P/N Processor Chipset Memory Storage Adapter/ PSU Mounting Kit Temp.
EMS-TGL-6 LAN Bypass: w_bypass LAN IET Module, support 4 ports bypass
EMS-TGL-W85-A1-BR Intel® Core™ i7-1185GRE Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) -40°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-W45-A1-BR Intel® Core™ i5-1145GRE Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) -40°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-W15-A1-BR Intel® Core™ i3-1115GRE Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) -40°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-S85-A1-BR Intel® Core™ i7-1185G7E Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) 0°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-S45-A1-BR Intel® Core™ i5-1145G7E Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) 0°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-S15-A1-BR Intel® Core™ i3-1115G4E Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) 0°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-6 LAN Normal: w_LAN IET Module
EMS-TGL-W85-A1-CR Intel® Core™ i7-1185GRE Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) -40°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-W45-A1-CR Intel® Core™ i5-1145GRE Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) -40°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-W15-A1-CR Intel® Core™ i3-1115GRE Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) -40°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-S85-A1-CR Intel® Core™ i7-1185G7E Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) 0°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-S45-A1-CR Intel® Core™ i5-1145G7E Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) 0°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-S15-A1-CR Intel® Core™ i3-1115G4E Processor N/A 8GB DDR4 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 60W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount (Din Rail Optional) 0°C ~ 70°C
EMS-TGL-6LAN 11th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor i7/i5/i3 Fanless Rugged
Embedded System w_LAN IET Module
I/O Overview